26 Subat 2023 Pazar

6. Kosu Saat:12:15

ikramiye
S Atismi
1

2

10
11
12
13

14

GANYAN(S) 3,75 4, IKILi(8/9) 20,40 4, SIRALI IKILi(8/9) 32,30 4, PLASE(8) 2,55 +, PLASE(9) 2,40 +, PLASE IKIiLi(7/8) :17,00 t, PLASE IKiLi(7/9) :19,70 +, PLASE IKiLi(8/9) :10,70 %,
SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(8/9/7/4/6) :7.252,11 +, TABELA BAHIS(8/9/7/4) :385,00 +, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ(8/9/7/4) 8,74 4, 5. CIFTE(5/3) 93,90 ©

1.)889.200'

Yas
SUPER SUNNY SING (AUS)(8)

SWORD POINT (AUS)(9)
GALAXY WITNESS (AUS)(7)
TUCHEL (NZ)(4)

FLAGSHIP WARRIOR (AUS)(6)
VOYAGE BUBBLE (AUS)(2)
BON'S A PEARLA (AUS)(14)
SINBA (AUS)(13)

MAJESTIC COLOUR (AUS)(12)
LA CITY BLANCHE (ARG)(11)
SWEET ENCOUNTER (NZ)(5)
ENCOUNTERED (IRE)(10)
KEEFY (AUS)(1)

BEAUTYVERSE (NZ)(3)

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

Sydg
Syag
Sydg
Syag
Sydg
Syag
Sy dk
Syag
Sydg
Sydg
Sydg
dyag
Sydg

Sydg

Yaris Sonuglari

2.)506.845 $
Siklet
NICCONI - RED CENTRE

AMERICAN PHAROAH - JAZZ SONG
STAR WITNESS - BLACK TULIP
REDWOOD - TRIST A ROSSA
FOXWEDGE - INISHMORE

DEEP FIELD - RAHEIGHTS

BON HOFFA - TREASURE ISLAND
XTRAVAGANT - KAMILI

SO YOU THINK - VIVID DIAMONTE
CITYSCAPE - ETOILE BLANC
TORONADO - HAUMEA
CHURCHILL - ENROL

ALL TOO HARD - URBAN ROCKER

TARZINO - THE LOVE OF MONEY

Stakes

Jokey
57

57
57
57
57
57
55,5
57
57
57
57
57
57

57

Sahip
CYHO

HBOWMAN
B SHINN

Z PURTON
K TEETAN
JKAH

L HEWITSON
CLCHAU

M CHADWICK
A BADEL

L CURRIE
SDE SOUSA
K CLEUNG

JMCDONALD

kg,
3.)195.625$
Antrenorii

JANICE WONG OI YING

LI CHI PONG

WINNIE LAW WING YIN
PHILIP CHAN KWOK CHU
KWOK CHAN YIU
SUNSHINE AND MOONLIG
LEUNG LUN PING

CHEN PUI MAN
JOHNSON CHEN & IRENE
CHEF'S TABLE SYNDICA
VICKY TANG

VINCENT WONG YIN SHU
CHONG MIN ONN

MELODY KWOK SZE WAI

1800 Cim
4)102.260 $

Derece Gny AGF
WYSO 3,75
FCLOR 16,55
CFOWNES 16,00
JSIZE 4,15
D AHAYES 19,50
PFYIU 5,15
D AHAYES 46,10
JRICHARDS 22,85
FCLOR 50,80
ASCRUZ 20,10
JSIZE 5,35
KLMAN 13,20
FCLOR 7,95
ASCRUZ 27,40

Sha Tin Hong Kong Hipdromu

St  Fark G Cik. HP

18.082) 5 84
716) 13 84
4618) 11 84
18.69(1) 1 88
21(11) 10 84
16343) 6 93
1.17(13) 4 80
1.01(14) 8 79
149(12) 3 80
212(10) 12 80
735(5) 7 86
45609) 9 83
10.54) 2 100
488(7) 14 88



